
Product Line Booth # First Last Email

100% Eyewear 312 Nicco Salamon niccosalamon@gmail.com

514 Supply Company 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Abilene Workboots 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Adidas Terrex 234 Alfred Chan alfred.chan@adidas.com

Adobe Outside 100 Marty Byer mbrep@rcn.com

Aloha Collection 233 Renee Cook ren.cook01@gmail.com

Alp n Rock 428 Jayson Minehart jaysonminehart@gmail.com

Arcade Belts 422 Sean Pearsall boardslidesinc@gmail.com

Arcopedico 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

Asolo 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Astral Designs 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Athalon 428 Jayson Minehart jaysonminehart@gmail.com

Aventura 135 Michael Keeley Michaeljkeeley73@gmail.com

Baggallini 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

Bajio Sunglasses 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Balega 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com

Belong Designs 100 Marty Byer mbrep@rcn.com

Best Belt & Leather 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Big Agnes 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

BioLite Energy 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Birddogs Apparel 223 Kevin Brew kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com

Birkenstock 237 Chris Gebhardt chrisgebhardt@dinosportsonline.com

Bison Designs 125 William Pelkey wlp@me.com

Black Diamond Equipment 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

BN3TH 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Body Glide 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Bogg Bag 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Bolle Brands 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

Bridgedale Socks 215 Andy Correll andy.correll@gmail.com

Camelbak 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

Canyon Guide 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Capita Snowboards 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

Captuer - Private Label Headwear 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Carve Designs 233 Renee Cook ren.cook01@gmail.com

Carve Eyewear 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Cascade Designs 323 Rick Neill rick@northbranchtraders.com

Chaco 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Chrome Industries 209 Matthew Hershey matt.hershey@gmail.com

Chubbies 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Clif Bar & Company 351 Matt Strickland matt@vertoutdoors.com

Coal Headwear 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

COROS Watches 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Cotopaxi 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

COVA 323 Rick Neill rick@northbranchtraders.com

Crab Grab 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

Craft 237 Chris Gebhardt chrisgebhardt@dinosportsonline.com

Criquet Shirts 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Croakies 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Dalton Black Sail 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Darn Tough 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com
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Dearfoam Slippers 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Deco 337 John Holcomb john@roam-sales.com

Deuter 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

Devil Dog Dungarees 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

DKOTA 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Dryshod Footwear 312 Nicco Salamon niccosalamon@gmail.com

DU/ER 104 Patrick Manzer patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

Duck Head 111 Cullen Mann cmann@duckhead.com

Eagle Creek 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Eagles Nest Outfitters 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Equipment De Vie 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

ExOfficio 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

EXPED 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Farm to Feet 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Feetures Socks 237 Chris Gebhardt chrisgebhardt@dinosportsonline.com

FITS Socks 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Five Ten 234 Alfred Chan alfred.chan@adidas.com

Fjallraven 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Flaxta 222 Conrad Jordan snowgear4u@aol.com

Flylow 445 Kurt Schumann ncsales@msn.com

GCI Outdoor 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Gill Outdoor Apparel 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Giro 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

Gnarly Nutrition 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Gogglesoc 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Gordini 110 Steve Robin srobin@activeoutdoor.net

GOT BAG 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Graphic Cow 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Grayl 309 Tom McCarthy Tom@3mtna.com

Gregory Mountain Products 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Grundens 126 Jason Contarino jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

GSI Outdoors 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

GU 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Hanwag 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Harding Lane 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Helinox 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Helly Hansen 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Hillsound Equipment 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Howler Brothers 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Huk 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Hydro Flask 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

Ibex Clothing 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Icebreaker 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Igloo Coolers 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

ILI New York 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Indosole 209 Matthew Hershey matt.hershey@gmail.com

Ipanema 110 Steve Robin srobin@activeoutdoor.net

Island Daze Private Label Apparel 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Jetty Apparel 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Joolca 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com

Joybees Footwear 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Kanut Sports 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com



Kari Traa 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

Katadyn 215 Andy Correll andy.correll@gmail.com

Katin Clothing 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

KAVU 100 Marty Byer mbrep@rcn.com

KEEN Footwear 240 Diana Rowland diana.rowland@keenfootwear.com

Knockaround Sunglasses 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Kokatat 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com

Krimson Klover 110 Steve Robin srobin@activeoutdoor.net

Kuhl 125 William Pelkey wlp@me.com

L.L.Bean 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

Landyacthz 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Leki USA 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Life Is Good 213 Fallon Coale-Cunningham fcunningham@lifeisgood.com

Lifestraw 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Livsn Designs 100 Marty Byer mbrep@rcn.com

Lock Laces 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Lokai 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Lowa 215 Andy Correll andy.correll@gmail.com

Lusso Cloud 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Mac in a Sac 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Mammut 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Manera Wetsuits 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Marmot 223 Jaimie Watson jwatson@oldlineadventuresales.com

Marsh Wear Clothing Co. 441 Josh Boyles josh@marshwearclothing.com

Marushka 135 Michael Keeley Michaeljkeeley73@gmail.com

Matador 337 John Holcomb john@roam-sales.com

McKenzie Tribe 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Melin Headwear 422 Sean Pearsall boardslidesinc@gmail.com

Merrell 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Merrow Whalerknits 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Mobile Warming 126 Jason Contarino jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

Mobile Warming 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Mountain and Isles 222 Conrad Jordan snowgear4u@aol.com

Mountain Equipment 215 Andy Correll andy.correll@gmail.com

Mountain Hardwear 104 Patrick Manzer patrick@mindfuloutdoorsales.com

MSR 323 Rick Neill rick@northbranchtraders.com

Muck Boots 343 Chris Stukus Chris.stukus@rockybrands.com

Mykos Footwear 312 Nicco Salamon niccosalamon@gmail.com

Nemo Equipment 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Never Summer 222 Conrad Jordan snowgear4u@aol.com

Nexbelt 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Nine Line Apparel 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

NNormal 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Nocs Provisions 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Northside Outdoor Footwear 110 Steve Robin srobin@activeoutdoor.net

Oboz Footwear 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

Old Ranch Brands 135 Michael Keeley Michaeljkeeley73@gmail.com

OluKai 323 Rick Neill rick@northbranchtraders.com

Optic Nerve 209 Matthew Hershey matt.hershey@gmail.com

Ortovox 123 Rand Whitney alpinsportgroup@gmail.com

OS1st 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Osprey 309 Tom McCarthy Tom@3mtna.com
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Outdoor Element 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Outdoor Research 148 David Donahue dave@kineticreps.com

Oyster Performance Coolers 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Paddletek Pickleball Paddles 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

Paddletek Pickleball Paddles 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Pajar 110 Steve Robin srobin@activeoutdoor.net

ParkIT Movement 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Patagonia 241 Christian May chris.may@patagonia.com

Perry Suspenders 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Pistil Designs 332 Erin Burns erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

prAna 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

ProXR Pickleball Paddles 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

ProXR Pickleball Paddles 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

Purist Insulated Bottles 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Quiksilver 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

RAEN Eyewear 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Range Essentials 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

Raw Elements 247 Aubrey Dilatush aubrey@6packsales.com

REVO 126 Jason Contarino jason@galeforceoutfitters.com

Rieker 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

ROARK 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Roxy 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Royal Robbins 223 Jaimie Watson jwatson@oldlineadventuresales.com

Rumpl 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Ryka Footwear 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Ryka Footwear 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Salomon 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Salty Cali Jewelry 233 Renee Cook ren.cook01@gmail.com

Santero Apparel 123 Rand Whitney alpinsportgroup@gmail.com

Save The Duck 308 Mike Arciero michael.arciero@savetheduck.com

Scarpa 123 Rand Whitney alpinsportgroup@gmail.com

Schott Brothers 333 Gerry Wecht gerry@schottnyc.com

Scott Sports (Winter) 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com

Sea to Summit 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Sealskinz 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

Seirus Innovation 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

Serengeti Eyewear 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

Seven Tides 337 John Holcomb john@roam-sales.com

Sherpa Adventure Gear 445 Kurt Schumann ncsales@msn.com

Shinesty 432 Kerry O'Flaherty kerry@kerryosales.com

Shokz 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com

Silverado Boots 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

Skida Headwear & Accessories 332 Erin Burns erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

SKM Products 222 Conrad Jordan snowgear4u@aol.com

Skotti 125 William Pelkey wlp@me.com

Smartwool 351 Steve Rogerson steve@vertoutdoors.com

Socksmith 208 Bill Bracken bill@gmsalesllc.com

Socksmith 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Soundview Millworks 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

SPY Optics 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

Spyder 428 Jayson Minehart jaysonminehart@gmail.com

Sqairz Pickleball Shoes 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com



Stance 422 Sean Pearsall boardslidesinc@gmail.com

Stanley 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Stillwater Supply 204 Lisa Mansback Lman405@msn.com

Tasc Performance 442 Maurio Ingato m.ingato@tascperformance.com

Tentree 209 Matthew Hershey matt.hershey@gmail.com

Terramar 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

Teva 337 John Holcomb john@roam-sales.com

The James Brand 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

The Qualified Captain 312 Nicco Salamon niccosalamon@gmail.com

Therabody 351 Matt Strickland matt@vertoutdoors.com

Thorlo 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Thule 223 Kevin Brew kbrew@kevinbrewsales.com

Tilley 118 Steven Clayton steven@claytonoutdoors.com

Toad&Co. 128 Tad Fox diyoutdoor@gmail.com

TOMS 332 Erin Burns erin@thecurtisgroupsales.com

Topo Athletic 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Topo Designs 428 Jayson Minehart jaysonminehart@gmail.com

Tread Labs 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Ultimate Direction 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

Under Armour 422 Sean Pearsall boardslidesinc@gmail.com

Union Binding Co. 246 Daniel Broadwell flourcitydist@gmail.com

USCAPE Custom Apparel 345 Jay Williams jayw22@gmail.com

Vacation Sunscreen 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Vallation Foul Weather Gear 312 Nicco Salamon niccosalamon@gmail.com

Vivo Barefoot 210 John Roadarmel jhnybld@gmail.com

VSSL Gear 105 Ray Ferrand ray@ferrandassociates.com

Weatherman Umbrellas 444 Ethan Nosel ethan@starboardsales.com

Wend Waxworks 214 Charlie Kiesa charlie@sandboxmetro.com

Wide Open Socks 140 Adam Shapiro adam@hvsalesgroup.com

Wiebke Trading Company 217 John Ripley john@thebestreps.com

WileyX Eyewear 205 Andy Molter andy@brreps.com

Xero Shoes 113 Bill Keys billkeys@comcast.net

XTRATUF 316 Michael Foglia michael.foglia@rockybrands.com

Yakima 133 Tom Harsh tom.harsh@outlook.com
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